
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Bus Route C03  MOYIE

Bus # 2150 - Art Morris  

Updated 11/27/2023

Stop Schedule A.M. Stop Schedule P.M.

Bus Shop 6:45 Bus Shop 2:58

1 Braunagel Rd 7:26 GORDON TERRACE 3:04

2 Moyie Townsite 7:36 PARKLAND 3:14

3 Hidden Valley Rd 7:45 MOUNT BAKER  (BusTransfers) 3:25

4 Owls Nest 7:47 Stropky Road 3:38

5 Rock Quarry / Lumberton Rd 7:50 * 5450 Hwy 3 Twin Lakes 3:42

6 5844 Hwy (Across-Evergreen Prk) 7:52 * 5533 Twin Lakes Rd 3:43

7 * 5533 Twin Lakes Rd 7:53 Evergreen Tr Prk Hwy 3/95 (5844) 3:45

8 * 5450 Hwy 3  Twin Lakes 7:55 Lumberton Rd/ Rock Quarry 3:46

9 Stropky Rd 7:58 * Rock Quarry Cabins 3:47
MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 8:15 * Owls Nest 3:50
PARKLAND 8:23 * Hidden Valley Rd 3:51
GORDON TERRACE 8:27 10 Porta Rico Rd 3:55

* Moyie Townsite 4:00
Bus Shop 8:35 * Braunagel Rd 4:04

Bus Shop 4:40

*Means Use Overhead Lights


